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A002384642 SONIA  SULTANA Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  14  389.00  86.00  7438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698562 SAHELI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  2 2 UR  12  387.00  91.71  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879677 ANUMITA  THANDER Female No  3 3 UR  24  371.00  91.33  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427991 ANKANA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  4 4 UR  19  369.00  78.67  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370434 BAISHAKHI  MANNA Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  18  365.00  88.71  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777140 TRISHITA  SAHA Female No  6 6 UR  9  362.00  94.40  7768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728754 ELORA  ROY Female No  7 7 UR  15  357.00  93.17  7578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129497 ANUSHKA  GHOSH Female No  8 8 UR  14  356.00  78.29  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216719 ANIQA  MARYA Female No  9 9 UR  16  355.00  90.88  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494961 RISHITA  DUTTA Female No  10  2 10 OBC-B  23  354.00  88.57  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385946 ARSHEE  HASNAIN Female No  11 11 UR  9  354.00  86.56  7007.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315239 DEBASMITA  LAHA Female No  12 12 UR  3  350.00  87.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025615 VARSHA  GUPTA Female No  13 13 UR  10  349.00  62.71  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635203 SPRIHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  14 14 UR  4  346.00  89.14  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001381168 HIBAH  KHALID Female No  15 15 UR  19  343.00  85.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201486 RIM  SAHA Female No  16 16 UR  3  343.00  81.14  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543397 NISA Female No  17  2 17 OBC-A  4  341.00  52.14  7397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536762 SHREYASEE  PRADHAN Female No  18 18 UR  5  339.00  89.67  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871150 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  19  3 19 OBC-A  2  339.00  64.80  7313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969469 TAMHEED  ISMAIL Female No  20 20 UR  7  337.00  48.50  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256094 HARSHITA  SINGH Female No  21 21 UR  12  335.00  94.80  6850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424833 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  22  1 22 SC  9  335.00  88.83  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021204 TULIKA  SINGH Female No  23 23 UR  3  335.00  76.67  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470936 UPASANA  DEB Female No  24 24 UR  15  335.00  70.86  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118036 NANDINI  PAUL Female No  25 25 UR  3  334.00  60.43  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111481 SHARANNYA  BANERJEE Female No  26 26 UR  19  331.00  88.33  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665116 DISHA  BARIK Female No  27  3 27 OBC-B  4  331.00  71.57  7309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127222 URBI  CHATTERJEE Female No  28 28 UR  7  331.00  67.44  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002330598 SHABNAM  KHATOON Female No  29 29 UR  19  329.00  76.50  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077147 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  30 30 UR  8  328.00  71.43  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224365 DISHA  DAS Female No  31  2 31 SC  3  328.00  69.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859589 UPASANA  PAL Female No  32 32 UR  7  327.00  94.43  7474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249063 SNIGDHA  SINGH Female No  33 33 UR  3  323.00  58.43  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769622 AYESHA  IMRAN Female No  34  4 34 OBC-A  5  323.00  54.43  6222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035103 SANSKRITI  CHOUDHARY Female No  35 35 UR  20  320.00  85.33  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979990 RISHIKA  SINGH Female No  36 36 UR  3  319.00  74.33  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688918 ILIKA  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  37 37 UR  14  318.00  84.67  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327550 TITLI  MONDAL Female No  38 38 UR  10  315.00  47.14  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427551 ADITI  SINGH Female No  39 39 UR  15  314.00  84.17  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971930 SWARNALI  GHOSH Female No  40  4 40 OBC-B  22  312.00  71.43  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082038 ARIKTA  NASKAR Female No  41 41 UR  3  312.00  70.60  6998.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383100 SAKSHI  KARN Female No  42 42 UR  17  308.00  70.11  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Women's College, Calcutta,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:52.24

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002160144 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  43  5 43 OBC-B  5  306.00  68.40  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722524 NIBEDITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  44 44 UR  4  305.00  56.71  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881236 SIKRITI  MONDAL Female No  45 45 UR  2  304.00  72.14  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652258 SHREYASI  MITRA Female No  46 46 UR  6  302.00  73.29  7211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070755 PIU  CHAKRABORTY Female No  47 47 UR  14  301.00  55.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822042 SANCHARI  DAS Female Yes  48 48 UR  4  301.00  50.33  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105755 AYANTIKA  BISWAS Female No  49  3 49 SC  8  300.00  65.56  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356823 VEDIKA  GUPTA Female No  50 50 UR  4  300.00  62.20  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860504 DIYA  PAUL Female No  51 51 UR  1  300.00  45.71  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809462 TAJMINA  KHATUN Female No  52  5 52 OBC-A  11  299.00  59.00  7110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510177 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  53  4 53 SC  5  298.00  63.00  6125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159981 URBI  BANERJEE Female No  54 54 UR  15  297.00  90.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437345 SHREYASHI  ROY Female No  55  5 55 SC  24  296.00  89.33  7209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133324 RIYA  TIWARI Female No  56 56 UR  2  296.00  65.14  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000890143 BARNALI  MONDAL Female No  57  6 57 SC  5  296.00  37.57  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225799 ALANGKRITA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  58 58 UR  7  295.00  56.67  7508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102678 SHAISTA  NAAZ Female No  59 59 UR  11  294.00  55.71  7386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592179 SREEJA  ROY Female No  60  7 60 SC  11  293.00  91.67  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377899 ZAHRAH  HUSSAIN Female No  61  6 61 OBC-A  9  293.00  78.67  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492121 SUSMITA  DEBSHARMA Female No  62  8 62 SC  9  291.00  57.38  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748985 DIBYASREE  DUTTA Female No  63 63 UR  6  290.00  54.86  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116888 AYESHA ERAM KHAN Female No  64 64 UR  21  287.00  71.83  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227932 USHA  BASKEY Female No  65  1 65 ST  14  287.00  60.83  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732642 MITU  MONDAL Female No  66 66 UR  3  287.00  57.00  7961.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188816 PRIYANKA  MANDAL Female No  67  9 67 SC  7  286.00  75.43  7296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962575 SMARIKA  PRADHAN Female No  68 68 UR  2  286.00  71.50  5676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344244 TANUSHREE  DAS Female No  69  10 69 SC  1  285.00  50.29  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595552 RAJANYA  SAHAROY Female No  70 70 UR  2  284.00  83.00  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001961579 SANCHITA  JHA Female No  71 71 UR  2  284.00  81.13  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426958 SREYA  SADHUKHAN Female No  72  6 72 OBC-B  1  283.00  79.00  6302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291839 SOMASHREE  SAREN Female No  73  2 73 ST  12  283.00  78.78  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064160 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  74 74 UR  3  283.00  76.14  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102964 SWASTIKA  BARAI Female No  75  11 75 SC  1  281.00  78.67  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065842 SRABANI  CHOWDHURY Female No  76 76 UR  5  277.00  62.43  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178017 PRITI  NASKAR Female No  77  12 77 SC  11  277.00  47.57  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832380 SRIJA  DAS Female No  78 78 UR  13  275.00  45.43  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210135 SUCHISMITA  PAUL Female No  79 79 UR  2  275.00  44.43  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736385 DEBAPRIYA  SAHA Female No  80 80 UR  7  273.00  90.71  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304922 AISHIKI  DEY Female No  81 81 UR  4  273.00  44.00  6232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393227 MEDHA  THAKUR Female No  82 82 UR  20  272.00  80.00  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418897 ARSHITA  MONDAL Female No  83 83 UR  8  272.00  58.43  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652470 MITU  DAS Female No  84 84 UR  3  270.00  76.14  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001968833 HAIMANTI  SINGHA Female No  85  13 85 SC  10  270.00  45.57  7225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392273 AHANA  MAITY Female No  86 86 UR  17  269.00  90.71  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907164 MST SANIA YESMIN Female No  87  7 87 OBC-A  9  268.00  76.43  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124439 ATREYEE  DAS Female No  88 88 UR  9  267.00  42.29  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794112 SAHASRA  PYNE Female No  89 89 UR  3  266.00  61.14  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217696 MOUMITA  ADHIKARY Female No  90 90 UR  4  266.00  59.43  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797599 DISHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  91 91 UR  17  266.00  55.14  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166568 ASMITA  SAHA Female No  92 92 UR  2  265.00  42.43  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016158 MEGHA  SANTRA Female No  93 93 UR  2  264.00  48.29  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085757 NAVEDITA Female No  94 94 UR  18  263.00  70.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386909 SANIYA  PARVEEN Female No  95 95 UR  3  262.00  75.29  7984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932235 SRABASTI  SAHA Female No  96 96 UR  24  259.00  62.67  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877744 PUBALI  BASU Female No  97 97 UR  23  258.00  77.33  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116137 BHUMIKA  JAISWAL Female No  98  8 98 OBC-A  13  257.00  70.20  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002278695 PUJA KUMARI SINGH Female No  99 99 UR  23  257.00  63.56  7793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154356 ANKITA  KARMAKAR Female No  100 100 UR  2  255.00  75.29  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160461 FARHANA  YEASMEEN Female No  101 101 UR  4  254.00  71.00  7254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590821 SMRITI  MAJUMDAR Female No  102  14 102 SC  11  254.00  55.60  7134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505502 BARSHA  SAMADDER Female No  103  15 103 SC  14  252.00  77.86  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479607 MANASHI  DAS Female No  104  16 104 SC  12  252.00  62.71  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385861 NEESHA  PARVEEN Female No  105 105 UR  8  251.00  74.14  7984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662796 ROMI  SANTRA Female No  106 106 UR  2  250.00  56.43  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313243 ADITI  SHARMA Female No  107 107 UR  13  249.00  56.83  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854983 RICHA  KUMARI Female No  108 108 UR  1  248.00  59.50  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189101 ARPITA  SEN Female No  109 109 UR  3  247.00  45.71  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160202 KASHISH Female No  110 110 UR  13  246.00  80.40  7311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346119 TANNISTHA  BISWAS Female No  111  17 111 SC  19  246.00  75.50  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507865 RAIMA  DAS Female No  112 112 UR  13  245.00  50.29  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001700560 BEAUTI  SAREN Female No  113  3 113 ST  6  242.00  48.29  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117123 SWASTI  ROY Female No  114 114 UR  17  240.00  75.86  7143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326447 SNEHA  SHAW Female No  115 115 UR  1  240.00  68.57  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086131 TONIMA  KHANAM Female No  116 116 UR  1  240.00  47.43  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445486 TANIA  SINHA Female No  117 117 UR  7  239.00  38.00  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739942 ASMITA  ROY Female No  118 118 UR  1  238.00  60.29  7150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136643 PRITY  SHAW Female No  119 119 UR  3  236.00  77.57  7396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713815 AMBIA  KHATOON Female No  120 120 UR  12  231.00  73.57  7548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323144 SWASTIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  121 121 UR  3  231.00  45.14  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385507 NAYAB  ARIF Female No  122 122 UR  23  228.00  67.63  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182716 RAJANYA  MALLIK Female No  123 123 UR  15  228.00  51.71  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304290 RITHIKA  PRADHAN Female No  124 124 UR  1  227.00  48.43  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361542 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  125 125 UR  22  227.00  37.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348013 ANUSHRI  MONDAL Female No  126  18 126 SC  6  225.00  67.29  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000174975 SUPRITI  SARKAR Female No  127 127 UR  2  225.00  31.00  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831884 SANEHA  TIWARI Female No  128 128 UR  19  224.00  65.33  7087.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674967 SHRIPARNA  CHATTERJEE Female No  129 129 UR  2  224.00  44.14  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203196 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  130  19 130 SC  7  224.00  32.43  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167384 SHARYA  AZHAR Female No  131 131 UR  16  221.00  88.29  7455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225628 MANTASHA  KHAN Female No  132 132 UR  3  221.00  52.83  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749315 DEBASREE  MAJUMDER Female No  133 133 UR  14  215.00  42.43  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543846 NABAMITA  BOSE Female No  134 134 UR  8  213.00  58.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966845 SANCHITA  APTO Female No  135 135 UR  7  213.00  31.86  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287699 AKANSHA  DAS Female No  136 136 UR  7  209.00  50.00  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320356 SAYNA  KHAN Female No  137 137 UR  2  209.00  43.50  7189.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104685 KIPA  NOMII Female No  138 138 UR  2  205.00  55.00  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075463 ZAINAB  PARVEEN Female No  139 139 UR  5  198.00  61.00  7368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749056 SAHELI  KAR Female No  140 140 UR  12  198.00  35.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001070032 GANITA  KUMARI Female No  141 141 UR  18  193.00  56.00  7079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403829 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  142  1 142 EWS  24  188.00  69.22  7255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002384642 SONIA  SULTANA Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  14  389.00  86.00  7438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543397 NISA Female No  17  2 2 OBC-A  4  341.00  52.14  7397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871150 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  19  3 3 OBC-A  2  339.00  64.80  7313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769622 AYESHA  IMRAN Female No  34  4 4 OBC-A  5  323.00  54.43  6222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809462 TAJMINA  KHATUN Female No  52  5 5 OBC-A  11  299.00  59.00  7110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377899 ZAHRAH  HUSSAIN Female No  61  6 6 OBC-A  9  293.00  78.67  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907164 MST SANIA YESMIN Female No  87  7 7 OBC-A  9  268.00  76.43  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116137 BHUMIKA  JAISWAL Female No  98  8 8 OBC-A  13  257.00  70.20  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000370434 BAISHAKHI  MANNA Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  18  365.00  88.71  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494961 RISHITA  DUTTA Female No  10  2 2 OBC-B  23  354.00  88.57  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665116 DISHA  BARIK Female No  27  3 3 OBC-B  4  331.00  71.57  7309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971930 SWARNALI  GHOSH Female No  40  4 4 OBC-B  22  312.00  71.43  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160144 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  43  5 5 OBC-B  5  306.00  68.40  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426958 SREYA  SADHUKHAN Female No  72  6 6 OBC-B  1  283.00  79.00  6302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002424833 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  22  1 1 SC  9  335.00  88.83  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224365 DISHA  DAS Female No  31  2 2 SC  3  328.00  69.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105755 AYANTIKA  BISWAS Female No  49  3 3 SC  8  300.00  65.56  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510177 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  53  4 4 SC  5  298.00  63.00  6125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437345 SHREYASHI  ROY Female No  55  5 5 SC  24  296.00  89.33  7209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890143 BARNALI  MONDAL Female No  57  6 6 SC  5  296.00  37.57  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592179 SREEJA  ROY Female No  60  7 7 SC  11  293.00  91.67  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492121 SUSMITA  DEBSHARMA Female No  62  8 8 SC  9  291.00  57.38  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188816 PRIYANKA  MANDAL Female No  67  9 9 SC  7  286.00  75.43  7296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344244 TANUSHREE  DAS Female No  69  10 10 SC  1  285.00  50.29  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102964 SWASTIKA  BARAI Female No  75  11 11 SC  1  281.00  78.67  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178017 PRITI  NASKAR Female No  77  12 12 SC  11  277.00  47.57  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968833 HAIMANTI  SINGHA Female No  85  13 13 SC  10  270.00  45.57  7225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590821 SMRITI  MAJUMDAR Female No  102  14 14 SC  11  254.00  55.60  7134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000505502 BARSHA  SAMADDER Female No  103  15 15 SC  14  252.00  77.86  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479607 MANASHI  DAS Female No  104  16 16 SC  12  252.00  62.71  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346119 TANNISTHA  BISWAS Female No  111  17 17 SC  19  246.00  75.50  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348013 ANUSHRI  MONDAL Female No  126  18 18 SC  6  225.00  67.29  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203196 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  130  19 19 SC  7  224.00  32.43  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002227932 USHA  BASKEY Female No  65  1 1 ST  14  287.00  60.83  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291839 SOMASHREE  SAREN Female No  73  2 2 ST  12  283.00  78.78  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700560 BEAUTI  SAREN Female No  113  3 3 ST  6  242.00  48.29  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002403829 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  142  1 1 EWS  24  188.00  69.22  7255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


